SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (Do not use this fore proposals to dell or to depen or high back to a different reservoir.  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposals)  (In the notion of the proposals of the proposal	Form 9-331 (May 1963)	DEPARTMENT OF	STATES THE INTERIC	SUBMIT IN TRI CATE*  OR (Other instructions on reverse side)	5. LEASE DESIGNATION	u No. 42-R1424.
1. Level of the production of company purchased this well from Mobil production was established on May 14, 1987.  1. Level of the May 1 Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  1. Level of the May 1 Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  1. Level of the May 10 Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  1. Level of Federal of State effectuse.  1. Level of Federal of State effectuse.  1. Level of State of State effectuse.	(Do not use this	DRY NOTICES AN form for proposals to drill or Use "APPLICATION FOR P	D REPORTS Or to deepen or plug ban ERMIT—" for such pro	N WELLS ck to a different reservoir.	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME
Petroleum Production Management, Inc.  S. Management, Inc.  Suite 200/Sutton Place Bldg. Michita, Kansas 67202  4. Lore, Town of Will. Ripper location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.  1980' FNL and 1830' FEL, Sec. 1, T-9-S, R-34-E  10. Finish and Production Make, and State requirements.  11. PERMIT NO.  12. County on Expension (Show whether Dr. At. G. etc.)  13. Management No.  14. Permit NO.  15. Management No.  16. Check Appropriate Box Io Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data No.  17. Check Appropriate Box Io Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data No.  18. Check Appropriate Box Io Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data No.  19. The Management No.  19. Subsequent No.  19. Subs	1. OIL V GAS				7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ME
Suite 200/Sutton Place Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202  4. Linearyons of with Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*  10. File And Pool, OR Willocat Vada Pern  11. BELTATIONS (Show whither BY, RI, DA, CEG.)  11. BELTATIONS (Show whither BY, RI, DA, CEG.)  12. COUNTY OR FRANCIS 12. WILL AND POOL, OR WILLOCAT VALUE OF THE COUNTY OR ADMINIST OR ADMINISTRATION OF INTERNITY OR ADMINISTRATION OR ADMINISTRATION OF INTERNITY OR ADMINISTRATION OR ADMINISTRA	2. NAME OF OPERATOR				8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	E
At surface  1980' FNL and 1830' FEL, Sec. 1, T-9-5, R-34-E  11. BLEVATIONS (Show whether pr. at. 68, etc.)  12. COUNTY OF PARISE 13. BLEAT  13. BLEVATIONS (Show whether pr. at. 68, etc.)  14. 17. GR  15. BLEVATIONS (Show whether pr. at. 68, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTERVIEW TO:  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTERVIEW TO:  17. STATE WATER SHUT-OFF  PRACTURE TREAT  NOTICE OF INTERVIEW TO:  18. BLEVATE TREATEN TO:  18. BLEVATE SHUT-OFF  PRACTURE TREATEN TO:  18. BLEVATE TREATEN TREATEN TREATEN OF TREATEN OF TREATEN TREATE	O. ADDRESS OF UPERATUR				Government "C" 9. WELL NO.	Comm.
11. BEC. T. B. M., OB REK. AND SCO. 1, T-9-S, R-34-E  12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. SECT. T. B. M., OB REK. AND SCO. 1, T-9-S, R-34-F  14. PERMIT NO.  15. SLEVATIONS (Show whether DP, RI, OA, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTERVEN TO:  17. SUBSEQUENT BEFORE TO:  18. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTERVEN TO:  18. SUBSEQUENT BEFORE TO:		on Place Bldg. eport location clearly and in w.)	Wichita, Kansaccordance with any S	as 67202 tate requirements.*	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR	WILDCAT
APPROVED BY  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  Notice of Intention to:  Subsequent already appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  Notice of Intention to:  Subsequent already are subsequent already of the Data  Notice of Intention to:  The Water Shut-opp Practure Treat and Subsequent Alexandow and Medicate Casing Bernik well.  (Other)  Change in Operation Alexandow and Alexandow and Subsequent Others and Subsequent Alexandow and Alexandow and Alexandow and Intention of Recompletion o	1980' FNL and	1830' FEL, Sec. 1	, T-9-S, R-34	E	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BI	LK. AND
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTERVIEWS TO:  TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PACTURE TREAT MULTIPLE COMPLETE SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING AMAROON' REPARK WELL CHANGE PLANS  (Other) Change in Operator  CHANGE PLANS  (Other) Change in Operator  AMAROON'  AMA	14. PERSHT NO.	15. ELEVATIO	ONS (Show whether DF, R	T, GR, etc.)	Sec. 1, T-9-S	, R-34-E
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE CHANGE PLANS COMPANY COther)  TO DESCRIPT PROPOSED ON COMPANY COMPANY CONTRACTOR OF PRACTURE (Plans) Completion or Recompletion on Recompletion on Recompletion or Recompletion Report and Log form.  The Maurice L. Brown Company purchased this well from Mobil Producing Texas and New Mexico, Inc. P.O. Box 633, Midland, Texas 79702.  The effective date of this purchase was October 1, 1986.  Due to having to obtain a new Communitization agreement, initial production by The Maurice L. Brown Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  PRECENT OF THE PROPOSED OF THE			4217 GR			
NOTICE OF INTERNETION TO:  TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OF ACIDIZE  SHOOT OR ACIDIZE  CHANGE PLANS  (Other)  Completion or Recompletion completion or Recompletion Recompletion or Recompletion Reco	16.	Check Appropriate B	ox To Indicate Na	ture of Notice Parent or C		14.11.
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT ON ACIDIZE SHOOT NO GA ACIDIZE ABANDON* (Other) Change in Operator (NOTE: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion of Necessities and discontinuous and group retinent dates, including estimated date of starting nent to this work,)* The Maurice L. Brown Company purchased this well from Mobil Producing Texas and New Mexico, Inc. P.O. Box 633, Midland, Texas 79702.  The effective date of this purchase was October 1, 1986.  Due to having to obtain a new Communitization agreement, initial production by The Maurice L. Brown Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  The street of	N	OTICE OF INTENTION TO:	l landing in the			
PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE (Other)  CHANGE PLANS  ALERICA PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHAN	TEST WATER SHUT-OF	PULL OF TIMES	alerna [	۲	ENT REPORT OF:	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE  REPAIR WELL  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  (Other) Change in operator  (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well  Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)  7. DESCRIBE PROPOGED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertisent details, and give pertined Report and Log form.)  The Maurice L. Brown Company purchased this well from Mobil Producing Texas and New Mexico, Inc. P.O. Box 633, Midland, Texas 79702.  The effective date of this purchase was October 1, 1986.  Due to having to obtain a new Communitization agreement, initial production by The Maurice L. Brown Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  The Maurice L. Brown Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  TITLE District Engineer  DATE June 28, 1988  (This space for Federal or State office use)					1	
REPARR WELL  (Other)	SHOOT OR ACIDIZE					
(Other)  (Other)  (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion or Recomplet	REPAIR WELL	CHANGE PLANS				
The Maurice L. Brown Company purchased this well from Mobil Producing Texas and New Mexico, Inc. P.O. Box 633, Midland, Texas 79702.  The effective date of this purchase was October 1, 1986.  Due to having to obtain a new Communitization agreement, initial production by The Maurice L. Brown Company was delayed. Initial production was established on May 14, 1987.  The hardy certify thanks toregoing a true and correct SIGNED Thanks to regoing a true and correct SIGNED Thanks Toregoing a true and				(NOTE: Report results	of multiple completion or	Well
Thereby certify that the foregoing in true and correct SIGNED TITLE District Engineer DATE June 28, 1988  (This space for Federal or State office use)	The effective of the Maurice L.	date of this purch obtain a new Co Brown Company was	Midland, Texanase was October was munitization	er 1, 1986. agreement, initial	production by	
I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct  SIGNED TITLE District Engineer DATE June 28, 1988  (This space for Federal or State office use)	on May 14, 198	<b>'</b> •				
I hereby certify that the foregoing in true and correct  SIGNED TITLE District Engineer DATE June 28, 1988  (This space for Federal or State office use)					IUN 23 CARUS AREA SI	REC
SIGNED TO STATE DISTRICT Engineer DATE June 28, 1988  (This space for Federal or State office use)  APPROVED BY TITLE		<b>3</b> **				-
APPROVED BY TITLE	SIGNED J.Vn.	Storsbrok		trict Engineer	DATE JUNE 28	1988
11 A M14		or source outce use)				
for Could Chief		OVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE		DATE	ch.t.
					follow W.	Luite: